
S 2 S 2Audi - ZOB - Haunwöhr - Knoglersfreude - Hundszell

Montag-Freitag

Audi - Parkplatz ab
Audi - Senefelderstraße
St. Johannes / Ettinger Straße
Ettinger Straße
Z O B
Rathausplatz
Haunwöhrer Straße
Eigenheimstraße
Auenstraße
Spitalhofstraße
Oberringstraße
Schrobenhausener Straße
Berliner Straße
Wittelsbacher Straße
Hackenschwaige
Hagauer Straße
Silesiusstraße
Kirchstraße
Hundsbergerstraße an

14.48
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.56
15.00
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.14

22.18
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.26
22.30
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.40
22.41
22.42
22.43
22.44

AU



S 2 S 2Hundszell - Knoglersfreude - Haunwöhr - ZOB - Audi

Montag-Freitag

Hundsbergerstraße ab
Kirchstraße
Silesiusstraße
Hagauer Straße
Hackenschwaige
Wittelsbacher Straße
Berliner Straße
Schrobenhausener Straße
Oberringstraße
Spitalhofstraße
Auenstraße
Eigenheimstraße
Haunwöhrer Straße
Rathausplatz
Z O B
Ettinger Straße
St. Johannes / Ettinger Straße
Audi - Senefelderstraße
Audi - Forum
Audi - Parkplatz an

05.08
05.09
05.10
05.11
05.12
05.13
05.14
05.15
05.16
05.17
05.18
05.19
05.20
05.22
05.24
05.27
05.27
05.28
05.29
05.32

13.34
13.35
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.46
13.48
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.55
13.58

AU


